Professional enlarger
for 35DlDl to 2th x 3th
• autofocus operation
with 50,80 or 105DlDlIens
• Dlanual focus with all three
DURST
A600
Here is a thoroughly professional enlarger, by whatever standards you

Net weight, with baseboard .. 481bs.
-these factors also apply when A-6.0.0 is used as copy camera
Catalog No. Code Description
9.0.076 AUTONON·5.0 For film sizes to 35mm:
A-6.0.0 with 5.0mm Schneider Componon f4lens and matching autofocus cam; pair of A UTOCON 85
Condensers; DANEG carrier.
9.0.077 AUTONON·8.0 For film sizes to 2'!. x2%:
A-6.0.0 with 8.0mm Schneider Componon f5.6lens and matching autofocus cam; A UTOCON 1.05 Double
Condenser System; AUTONEG carrier.
9.0.078 A UTONON ·1.05 For film sizes to 2% x3%:
911.04 AUTONEG
91246 DANEG
91327 DUONEG
91311 DUMA·66
913.09 DUMA·35
913.08 DUMA·26
913.07 DUMA·18
913.06 DUMA·17R
91326 DUOMA·66
91324 DUOMA·35
91323 DUOMA·26
91322 DUOMA·18
91321 DUOMA·17R
92585 URAN
917.04 LAPLA·S
917.06 LAPLA·32.5
91315 DUTUB
9132.0 DUTUB·II
9349.0 PROFIL·L
935.0.0 PRO·CPFIL·L
911.01- AUTOFARB
91248 DANOLI
91.098 AUTOCON·105
91.097 AUTOCON·85
911.03 AUTOLIN·105
911.02 AUTOLIN·85
91.096 AUTOCALO
91575 LACAFIL
92615 URNOV
9353.0 URTEL-23
9241.0 RILU
924.0.0 RILAR
91.099 AUTOCUF
A-6.0.0 with 105mm Schneider Componon f5.6lens and matching autofocus cam; AUTOCON 105 Double
Condenser System; A UTONEG carrier.
NEGATIVE CARRIERS
Universal Glass Type (all sizes to 21h x3 lh)
Glassless Type for 35mm only.
Special Glassless Type (used with interchangeable upper and lower DUMA and DUOMA metal mask
plates in sizes listed below.
Lower Mask Plate for DUONEG (2'!.x2V.)
Same, but for 24x36mm (full-frame 35mm)
Same, but for 26x26mm (Instamatic)
Same, but for 18x24mm (Ih -frame 35mm)
Same, but for 12x17mm (Rollei subminiature)
Upper Mask Plate for DUONEG (2V.x21;.j
Same, but for 24x36mm (full-frame 35mm)
Same, but for 26x26mm (Instamatic)
Same, but for 18x24mm ( ~-frame 35mm)
Same, but for 12x17mm (Rollei subminiature)
Special Glassless Type for 21h x 31h glass plates
LENS MOUNT ACCESSORIES
Adapter for lenses with M25 thread
Adapter for lenses with M32.5 thread